
To: Jeffrey EpsteinDeevacationagmail.comj 
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent Fri 10/23/2009 1:12:06 AM 
Subject: Re: did I send you the list of people and invite for Feb? 

If you still have patience with me. Would love to talk in 15 min. Can you give me a number I can 
call? 

Lawrence Krauss 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth and Space Exploration and Physics Dept. 
Co-director, Cosmology Initiative 
and Director, Origins initiative 
Arizona State University 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 22, 2009, at 5:20 PM, Jeffrey Epstein <jecvacationagmaii.com> wrote: 

whamumber? 

2009/10/22 Lawrence Krauss < B> 

Wanna talk? 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Foundation Professor 
Director, Origins Initiative 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 
School of Earth and Space Exploration 
PO Box 871404 I Temoc AZ 85287-1404 

*********************************************************** 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
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Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any pan thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to ieevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 
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